
Claim 02572835 As of 6/30/2007

DOB 3/4/1963 Yr 1 5.0%

Ann Paid 26,235           Acc Date 3/12/1976 Yr 2 5.0%

Cum Paid 952,198         Yr 3 5.0%

Case Res 81,775           Dir Ret 150,000         Yr 4+ 5.0%

1st Layer 5,100,000      

2nd layer 5,100,000      

ceded %

Claimant Direct Ceded Net

Tot Res 3,107,051      2,750,088      356,963         

Case 81,775           81,775           -                

Bulk 3,025,276      2,668,313      356,963         

Annual Cumulative

Age Paid Paid Dx-1 Dy/Dx Direct Ceded Net

45 26,235           978,434         96,789           0.9980 26,184           26,184           -                

46 27,547           1,005,981      96,599           0.9959 27,435           27,435           -                

47 28,925           1,034,906      96,394           0.9936 28,740           28,740           -                

48 30,371           1,065,276      96,170           0.9911 30,101           30,101           -                

49 31,889           1,097,166      95,930           0.9884 31,520           31,520           -                

50 33,484           1,130,650      95,667           0.9855 32,998           32,998           -                

51 35,158           1,165,808      95,384           0.9823 34,536           34,536           -                

52 36,916           1,202,724      95,077           0.9789 36,136           36,136           -                

53 38,762           1,241,485      94,744           0.9751 37,798           37,798           -                

54 40,700           1,282,185      94,382           0.9710 39,521           39,521           -                

55 42,735           1,324,920      93,986           0.9666 41,307           41,307           -                

56 44,872           1,369,792      93,554           0.9617 43,152           43,152           -                

57 47,115           1,416,907      93,079           0.9563 45,055           45,055           -                

58 49,471           1,466,378      92,556           0.9503 47,014           47,014           -                

59 51,944           1,518,322      91,982           0.9439 49,029           49,029           -                

60 54,542           1,572,864      91,356           0.9369 51,098           51,098           -                

61 57,269           1,630,133      90,677           0.9292 53,216           53,216           -                

62 60,132           1,690,265      89,939           0.9209 55,376           55,376           -                

63 63,139           1,753,404      89,134           0.9119 57,574           57,574           -                

64 66,296           1,819,699      88,259           0.9021 59,803           59,803           -                

65 69,611           1,889,310      87,310           0.8915 62,055           62,055           -                

66 73,091           1,962,401      86,284           0.8800 64,323           64,323           -                

67 76,746           2,039,147      85,178           0.8678 66,598           66,598           -                

68 80,583           2,119,730      83,991           0.8545 68,862           68,862           -                

69 84,612           2,204,342      82,711           0.8403 71,099           71,099           -                

70 88,843           2,293,184      81,331           0.8249 73,288           73,288           -                

71 93,285           2,386,469      79,843           0.8085 75,418           75,418           -                

72 97,949           2,484,418      78,251           0.7909 77,473           77,473           -                

73 102,846         2,587,265      76,555           0.7723 79,425           79,425           -                

74 107,989         2,695,253      74,747           0.7523 81,238           81,238           -                

75 113,388         2,808,642      72,813           0.7309 82,874           82,874           -                

76 119,058         2,927,699      70,742           0.7081 84,303           84,303           -                

77 125,011         3,052,710      68,535           0.6840 85,501           85,501           -                

78 131,261         3,183,971      66,199           0.6584 86,422           86,422           -                

79 137,824         3,321,795      63,726           0.6313 87,009           87,009           -                

80 144,715         3,466,510      61,103           0.6025 87,195           87,195           -                

81 151,951         3,618,461      58,318           0.5720 86,919           86,919           -                

82 159,549         3,778,010      55,365           0.5398 86,128           86,128           -                

83 167,526         3,945,536      52,249           0.5059 84,750           84,750           -                

84 175,902         4,121,439      48,965           0.4703 82,722           82,722           -                

85 184,697         4,306,136      45,517           0.4331 80,001           80,001           -                

86 193,932         4,500,068      41,924           0.3952 76,644           76,644           -                

87 203,629         4,703,697      38,252           0.3570 72,690           72,690           -                

88 213,810         4,917,508      34,551           0.3189 68,184           68,184           -                

89 224,501         5,142,009      30,866           0.2815 63,201           51,375           11,826           

90 235,726         5,377,735      27,248           0.2454 57,842           -                57,842           

91 247,512         5,625,247      23,750           0.2110 52,216           -                52,216           

92 259,888         5,885,135      20,419           0.1788 46,458           -                46,458           

93 272,882         6,158,017      17,302           0.1491 40,697           -                40,697           

94 286,526         6,444,544      14,435           0.1224 35,065           -                35,065           

95 300,853         6,745,397      11,845           0.0987 29,694           -                29,694           

96 315,895         7,061,292      9,553            0.0781 24,687           -                24,687           

97 331,690         7,392,982      7,564            0.0607 20,133           -                20,133           

98 348,275         7,741,257      5,875            0.0462 16,092           -                16,092           

99 365,688         8,106,945      4,472            0.0345 12,600           -                12,600           

100 383,973         8,490,918      3,335            0.0251 9,652            -                9,652            

Inflation

Claim Summary

Actuarial PV of Annual Payment


